附件
常州市金坛区粮食生产功能区和重要农产品生产保护区划定任务分解表
单位：万亩
	行政区域
	划入基本农田面积
	水稻面积
	小麦面积
	油菜面积
	大豆面积

	金城镇
	3.79
	3.79
	2.2
	0.25
	0

	薛埠镇
	5.26
	4.83
	2.8
	0.32
	0.43

	直溪镇
	6.2
	6.2
	3.6
	0.4
	0

	指前镇
	3.95
	3.95
	2.3
	0.25
	0

	朱林镇
	3.23
	3.23
	1.9
	0.18
	0

	合  计
	22.43
	22
	12.8
	1.4
	0.43
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